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Tinika, see if you pre-qualify with no impact to your credit score.  
Get 3% back every day at Amazon.com upon approval for the Amazon Rewards Visa Card.

Learn more

Subtotal (1 item): $52.19
Total due today:  

Free for 7 days. Only pay for what you keep

Delivery to Tinika SeCal Warr-
COLUMBIA

Continue shopping on Try Before You...

0$ 00

Join Prime

Go to Try Before You Buy Cart

Subtotal (50 items): $2,380.71

Part of your order qualifies for FREE
Shipping. Choose this option at checkout.
See details

This order contains a gift

Proceed to checkout

Sponsored Products related to items in
your cart

Cocinare Personal…
 5

$79.99

See all buying options

Toaster 4 Slice,…
 3,833

$59.99

See all buying options

Qmang Decor…
 8

$44.99

See all buying options

Phonograph…
 129

$295.00

See all buying options

Price

$51.77

$81.99

$59.99

$35.94

Shopping Cart
Deselect all items

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Turquoise

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Vinyl Stereo Blue Record Player 3
Speed Portable Turntable

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns
Gift options not available. Learn more

Size: 4 Slice

Color: Mint Blue

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Elite Gourmet ETO1200BL
Vintage Diner 50’s Retro

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Turquoise

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Vinyl Stereo Blue Record Player 3
Speed Portable Turntable

This is a gift Learn more

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

$39.49

$76.34

$6.99

$20.99

$31.99

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: 42x84 in

Color: Rose Gold 1

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

BSPPTI Hello Gorgeous Unicorn
Eyelash Print Curtain, Rose Gold

This is a gift Learn more

Only 2 left in stock - order soon.

Shipped from: Ameridepot

Gift options not available. Learn more

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Brentwood JB-220BL 12-Speed
Blender, Plastic Jar (Blue), 50oz

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns
Gift options not available. Learn more

Size: 4 slices

Color: Retro Blue

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Elite Gourmet Americana
ETO1200BL# Vintage Diner 50’s

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Outus Inspirational Wall Decor,
Teen Girls Bedroom Decor, Pink

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: 15.8x23.6 In

Color: Pink Dripping Glittering Eyelash

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Hello Gorgeous Doormats for
Front Door, Pink Drip Glitter

This is a gift Learn more

Only 2 left in stock - order soon.

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: Small

Color: Lime Green

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

SOLY HUX Women's Printed
Triangle Halter Bikini Bathing Suit

This is a gift Learn more
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Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1
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1

2

1

1

1

5

$25.99

$24.99

$45.99

$19.99

$19.99

$199.99

$3.99

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: Medium

Color: Printed Multicoloured

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

SOLY HUX Women's 4 Piece
Swimsuits Triangle Bikini Bathing

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: Medium

Color: Multicoloured Colorblock

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

SOLY HUX Women's Printed
Triangle Halter Bikini Bathing Suit

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Retekess T128 Caregiver
Pager,Wireless Smart Call

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Seanme Driveway Alarm Wireless
Outside Weatherproof, Outdoor

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Black

Size: Small

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Women Butt Pads Enhancer
Panties Padded Hip Underwear

This is a gift Learn more

Only 11 left in stock - order soon.

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Mojito Blue

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

COOKLEE 6-IN-1 Stand Mixer, 8.5
Qt. Multifunctional Electric

This is a gift Learn more

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:
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Qty: 1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

$29.99

$52.19

$8.99

$8.99

$37.99

$39.99

In Stock

Shipped from: Asurion, LLC

Gift options not available. Learn more

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

ASURION 4 Year Housewares
Protection Plan $20-29.99

In Stock

Shipped from: OhMyGifts

Gift options not available. Learn more

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

OhMyGifs Salon Name Vinyl
Record Wall Clock - Salon

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: 8

Color: Black/Dark Heather Grey/Solid Grey

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Reebok Women's Classic
Renaissance Sneaker, Black/Dark

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: 12V

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

12V Car Battery Tester and
Alternator Tester, Automotive

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Style: Adhesive Stickers

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Smile You're On Camera Sign
Stickers - 7 X 7 Inch - 8 Pack -

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: 3 x 5 Feet

Color: White

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

LOCHAS Ultra Soft Fluffy Rugs
Faux Fur Sheepskin Area Rug for

This is a gift Learn more
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Qty:

Qty: 1
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Qty: 1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

$12.49

$20.99

$5.00

$9.95

$49.99
Resume Prime

to save $10.00

on this item

$36.99

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Old Pink

Size: King

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Plush Fluffy Duvet Cover Oeko-
TEX Certified Luxury Ultra Soft

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Anko Wireless Doorbell, Plug and
Play Waterproof Door Bell Kit;

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

KCMYTONER Motion Sensor
Alarm, Wireless Infrared Sensor

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

$5 Smart Watch SIM Card for 4G
LTE GSM Smartwatches and

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

KERUI Wireless PIR Motion Sensor
Door Bell Shop Visitor Alert

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Security Camera Outdoor,
Codnida Pan Tilt Wireless WiFi

This is a gift Learn more
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Qty:

Qty:
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1

1

1

1

2

1

$37.99

$79.99

$29.00

$22.99

$33.99

$21.99

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Sheawasy Camera Glasses Full HD
1080p, Video and Photo Shooting

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Black

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

SUPERJARE Dual Monitor Stand
Riser, Adjustable Length and

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: 16.5FT

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

KZYEE KZ2000 Industrial
Endoscope, 16.5FT 1080P HD

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

KZYEE KS21 Battery Tester 12V
100-2000 CCA Auto Car Battery

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: 1 Receiver & 1 Transmitters

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Motion Sensor Doorbell , Door
Chime for Business Entry, Store

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Light Pink

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

SONGMICS 24 Pack Pants
Hangers, 16.7 Inch Coat Hangers

This is a gift Learn more

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 2

Qty: 1

https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B08SJVKZ62/ref=ox_sc_act_image_28?smid=AVTU25IDVM426&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B08SJVKZ62/ref=ox_sc_act_title_28?smid=AVTU25IDVM426&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=ord_cart_shr?pop-up=1&nodeId=759346
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07R9ZJ2ZQ/ref=ox_sc_act_image_29?smid=A1D3N475BUWPKL&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07R9ZJ2ZQ/ref=ox_sc_act_title_29?smid=A1D3N475BUWPKL&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=ord_cart_shr?pop-up=1&nodeId=759346
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07ZV82MTN/ref=ox_sc_act_image_30?smid=ACU7WKIHHL0UK&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07ZV82MTN/ref=ox_sc_act_title_30?smid=ACU7WKIHHL0UK&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=ord_cart_shr?pop-up=1&nodeId=759346
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07KP8GCWG/ref=ox_sc_act_image_31?smid=ACU7WKIHHL0UK&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07KP8GCWG/ref=ox_sc_act_title_31?smid=ACU7WKIHHL0UK&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=ord_cart_shr?pop-up=1&nodeId=759346
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B077VV8ZJ1/ref=ox_sc_act_image_32?smid=A1HVCJ4ITG9CJ9&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B077VV8ZJ1/ref=ox_sc_act_title_32?smid=A1HVCJ4ITG9CJ9&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=ord_cart_shr?pop-up=1&nodeId=759346
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07YKN9ZNQ/ref=ox_sc_act_image_33?smid=A2G697YVFPFSPH&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07YKN9ZNQ/ref=ox_sc_act_title_33?smid=A2G697YVFPFSPH&psc=1
javascript:void(0)
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/ref=ord_cart_shr?pop-up=1&nodeId=759346


6/2/22, 4:27 PM Amazon.com Shopping Cart

https://www.amazon.com/gp/cart/view.html?ref_=nav_cart 7/11

1

1

1

1

2

1

$8.98
Save 5% now

with
Subscribe &

Save

$13.95

$24.99

$19.99

$28.99

$39.99

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: 13.3-inch

Color: Mint Blue

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

MOSISO Laptop Shoulder Bag
Compatible with MacBook

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Size: X Large (Pack of 50)

Color: Pink

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Pink Vinyl Disposable Gloves X
Large 50 Pack - Latex Free,

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Pink

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Stainless Steel Colander With
Handle and Legs, Large Metal

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Pink

Style: Rice Cooker

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

DASH Mini Rice Cooker Steamer
with Removable Nonstick Pot,

This is a gift Learn more

Only 15 left in stock - order soon.

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

Color: Mint Green

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

The Electric Lunch Box Portable,
HOMEASY Vehicle Food Warmer

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

ScopeAround Ear Wax Removal
Endoscope Earwax Remover Tool

This is a gift Learn more

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 2
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1

1

1

1

$16.99

$32.99

$39.99

Subtotal (50 items): $2,380.71

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Wireless Otoscope Ear Camera
with Dual View, 3.9mm 720PHD

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Mengshen Bicycle Alarm, Wireless
Anti-Theft Burglar Security Alarm

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

AINOPE 2021 Upgraded
Bluetooth FM Transmitter for Car

This is a gift Learn more

In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping & FREE Returns

  Delete  Save for later 

Compare with similar items

Winsper 32GB Hidden Camera
Photo Frame,HD 960P No WiFi

This is a gift Learn more

Your Items

Currently unavailable.

  Saved for later (600 items) Buy it again

Mystland Toaster 2 Slice with
Wide Slots, Cool Touch, 6 To…

Lume Cube Video Conference
Lighting Kit | Live Streaming…

69$ 99
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Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1

Qty: 1
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Delete

Move to Wish List
In Stock

 FREE Returns

Delete

Move to Wish List

Compare with similar items

Currently unavailable.

Delete

Move to Wish List

Currently unavailable.

Delete

Move to Wish List

Only 10 left in stock - order soon.

Shipped from: SoCool123

Color: Gold

Size: King

Delete

Move to Wish List

Compare with similar items

$329.99
In Stock

Eligible for FREE Shipping 
& FREE Returns
Color: Orange

Delete

Move to Wish List

Compare with similar items

We updated this item to the best
offer currently available at Amazon.
The price decreased by
$10.01. Learn more

Move to cart

ULIKE 5 PCS Plush Shaggy
Duvet Cover Sets. Faux Fur V…

Amplim 32GB Micro SD Card,
MicroSD Memory Plus Adapt…

3 Piece Duvet Cover Set (1
Duvet Cover + 2 Pillow Sha…

24$ 58

We updated this item to the best
offer currently available at
Amazon. Learn more

Move to cart

Body Shaping Massager,
Vacuum Cupping Machine, C…

Move to cart

Move to cart

Move to cart

Move to cart
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The price and availability of items at Amazon.com are subject to change. The Cart is a temporary place to store a list
of your items and reflects each item's most recent price. Learn more
Do you have a gift card or promotional code? We'll ask you to enter your claim code when it's time to pay.

In Stock

 FREE Returns

Style: One Receiver Two Sensors

Delete

Move to Wish List

Compare with similar items

$13.89
Eligible for FREE Shipping 
& FREE Returns
Color: Teal (Pack of 100)

Size: 5x7 Inch (Pack of 100)

Delete

Move to Wish List

Compare with similar items

Currently unavailable.

Delete

Move to Wish List

Currently unavailable.

Delete

Move to Wish List

Driveway Alarm, 1byone Home
Security Alert System with 3…

32$ 99

We updated this item to the best
offer currently available at Amazon.
The price increased by $3.00. Learn
more

Move to cart

KEYYOOMY 100 Pcs Candy
Buffet Bags Small Paper Tre…

Move to cart

Lezaxiu Lace Front Wigs Long
Braided Wig Glueless Synthe…

Caregiver Pager, Wireless
Panic Buttons Elderly Monit…

Items from Your List

Zeppoli Wash Cloth…
 3,240

$40.19

TLBTEK Industrial Pipe…
 950

$19.99

SEETEC P133-9HSD…
 24

$470.00

BarberPub Classic…
 96

$235.90

Add to Cart Add to Cart Add to Cart Add to Cart
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Move to cart
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